
Name of Middle School:______________________________ 
Whitney High School 
FRESHMAN COURSE REQUEST FORM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (2025-26 School Year) 
​ ​  
Student Name: __________________________________________________​ Date: ___________________ 

 (Last Name, First Name) 
 

1.​ All students will be automatically scheduled into Health, PE 1, and Biology. These courses will be 
added to your Aeries Portal by your high school.  
 

2.​ LANGUAGE ARTS - Select course and enter the course code into your Aeries Portal:   
Language Arts 1 OR Language Arts Advanced 1.  Must have a B+ or higher in 8th Grade. 

 

 

Course Code Course Title 

  
 

3.​ MATHEMATICS - Select course and enter the course code into your Aeries Portal:  Integ Math 1 OR 
Integ Math 2.  Must be currently enrolled and passing Integrated Math I to select Integrated Math 2 

 

Course Code Course Title 

  
 

4.​ Geography- Select course and enter the course code into your Aeries Portal. 
Geography OR Advanced Geography.  Must have a B or higher in Social Studies & Language Arts. 
 

 

Course Code Course Title 

  
 

5.​ ELECTIVES - Select THREE elective courses and THREE alternate electives.  You may list each elective 
only ONE time.   

▪​ Your primary and alternate elective requests must be entered into your Aeries Portal. 
▪​ It is HIGHLY recommended that you select both a VAPA (primary and alternate) and CTE (primary 

and alternate) in your elective requests. 
▪​ If electives and/or alternates are not chosen, students will be placed into any open elective. 

▪​ All courses are yearlong. There will be no elective changes. 
 

PRIMARY ELECTIVE REQUESTS    ALTERNATE REQUESTS 

Rank Course Code Course Title  Rank Course Code   Course Title 

1st    4th   

2nd    5th   

3rd    6th   

*By signing this document, you agree to the course requests (above) and understand that every effort will be 
made to register your elective choices based on ranked preference.  However, please note that students may 
be placed in other elective classes based on the Master Schedule and class availability. 
 
Parent Signature: _____________________________     Student Signature: __________________________ 
 



Course Selection Codes/Courses for Class of 2029 
 

Please note: Courses Selection sheets must be turned in by March 1st! 
Review the Academic Planning Guide on the WHS website for course descriptions. 

 

LANGUAGE ARTS OPTIONS 
Language Arts 1 Advanced - Must have a B+ 
or higher in 8th Grade 

VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS ELECTIVES 
10 Credits Required - Graduation 

1100 
1101 

Language Arts 1 
*Language Arts 1 Advanced 
*Must have a B+ or Higher in 8th 
Grade 

3000 
3010 
3045 
3056 
3075 
3042 
3030 
3050 
3041 

Art I 
Ceramics I 
Concert Band 
Concert Choir 
Dance I 
Music Appreciation 
Theatre Art I  
Jazz Band (Audition required) 
Orchestra (Audition required) 
 

MATHEMATICS OPTIONS 
Integ Math 2 - Must be currently enrolled and 
passing Integ Math 1. 

WORLD LANGUAGE ELECTIVES 
10 Credits Required - Graduation 
20 Credits Required- UC/CSU eligibility 

1400 
1402 

Integ Math 1 
*Integ Math 2 
*Must be currently enrolled and 
passing Integ Math 1. 

1929 
1957 
1911 
1901 
1902 

American Sign Language 1 
Exploratory French​
French 1 
Spanish 1  
*Spanish 2 
*Must be currently enrolled and 
passing Spanish 1. 

GEOGRAPHY/CULTURE OPTIONS 
Must have a B or higher in Social Studies & 
Language Arts 

GENERAL ELECTIVES 
50 Credits Required - Graduation 

1700 
1701 

Geog/Culture 
*Advanced Geog/Culture 
*Must have a B or Higher in Social 
Studies & Language Arts 

7020 
7051 
7054 
 
 
 
 

ROTC I 
Service Leadership 
Leadership (By application) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CTE ELECTIVES 
10 Credits Required - Graduation 
30 Credits Required - CTE Pathway 

4602 
4011 
8007 
4550 
8020 
4015 
4610 
4062 
1556 
 

BITA I 
**Broadcast I 
Child & Adolescent Development 
Computer Science 
Culinary I 
**Graphic Communications I 
Business I 
**Publications 1 
Sports Medicine 
**Classes can count as CTE or VAPA 

 


