Whitney High School FRESHMAN COURSE REQUEST FORM

(2025-26 School Year)

Student Name:		Date:
	Last Name, First Name)	
1 All ctude	ents will be automatically schoduled into Health, DE 1	and Riology Those courses will be

- All students will be automatically scheduled into Health, PE 1, and Biology. These courses will be added to your Aeries Portal by your high school.
- 2. LANGUAGE ARTS Select course and enter the course code into your Aeries Portal: Language Arts 1 OR Language Arts Advanced 1. *Must have a B+ or higher in 8th Grade.*

Course Code	Course Title

3. MATHEMATICS - Select course and enter the course code into your Aeries Portal: Integ Math 1 OR Integ Math 2. Must be currently enrolled and passing Integrated Math I to select Integrated Math 2

Course Code	Course Title

4. Geography- Select course and enter the course code into your Aeries Portal.

Geography OR Advanced Geography. Must have a B or higher in Social Studies & Language Arts.

Course Code	Course Title

- 5. ELECTIVES Select THREE elective courses and THREE alternate electives. You may list each elective only ONE time.
 - Your primary and alternate elective requests must be entered into your Aeries Portal.
 - It is HIGHLY recommended that you select both a VAPA (primary and alternate) and CTE (primary and alternate) in your elective requests.
 - If electives and/or alternates are not chosen, students will be placed into any open elective.
 - All courses are yearlong. <u>There will be no elective changes</u>.

PRIMARY ELECTIVE REQUESTS		
Rank	Course Code	Course Title
1st		
2nd		
3rd		

ALTERNATE REQUESTS		
Rank	Course Code	Course Title
4th		
5th		
6th		

^{*}By signing this document, you agree to the course requests (above) and understand that every effort will be made to register your elective choices based on ranked preference. However, please note that students may be placed in other elective classes based on the Master Schedule and class availability.

Parent Signature:	Student Signature:
-------------------	--------------------

Course Selection Codes/Courses for Class of 2029

Please note: Courses Selection sheets must be turned in by <u>March 1st!</u>
Review the Academic Planning Guide on the WHS website for course descriptions.

LANGUAGE ARTS OPTIONS Language Arts 1 Advanced - Must have a B+ or higher in 8th Grade		VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS ELECTIVES 10 Credits Required - Graduation		
1100 1101	Language Arts 1 *Language Arts 1 Advanced *Must have a B+ or Higher in 8th Grade	3000 3010 3045 3056 3075 3042 3030 3050 3041	Art I Ceramics I Concert Band Concert Choir Dance I Music Appreciation Theatre Art I Jazz Band (Audition required) Orchestra (Audition required)	
Integ N	MATHEMATICS OPTIONS Integ Math 2 - Must be currently enrolled and passing Integ Math 1.		WORLD LANGUAGE ELECTIVES 10 Credits Required - Graduation 20 Credits Required- UC/CSU eligibility	
1400 1402	Integ Math 1 *Integ Math 2 *Must be currently enrolled and passing Integ Math 1.	1929 1957 1911 1901 1902	American Sign Language 1 Exploratory French French 1 Spanish 1 *Spanish 2 *Must be currently enrolled and passing Spanish 1.	
Must h	GEOGRAPHY/CULTURE OPTIONS Must have a B or higher in Social Studies & Language Arts		RAL ELECTIVES dits Required - Graduation	
1700 1701	Geog/Culture *Advanced Geog/Culture *Must have a B or Higher in Social Studies & Language Arts	7020 7051 7054	ROTC I Service Leadership Leadership (By application)	
CTE ELECTIVES 10 Credits Required - Graduation 30 Credits Required - CTE Pathway				
4602 4011 8007 4550 8020 4015 4610 4062 1556	BITA I **Broadcast I Child & Adolescent Development Computer Science Culinary I **Graphic Communications I Business I **Publications 1 Sports Medicine **Classes can count as CTE or VAPA			